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@ If the root word ends in ay, then change y to i. Complete

BByl e i hapRyE

@ If the root word ends in le, change le to y. Complete

gentieit Iy =tu o simple + ly = ..

k fooleicly =L humble + ly =
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'2) Add the suffix ful straight on to most roof words unless they end i
Complefe these words.

Hint: Change y to i if there is a consonant before the y.
beauty + full = S plenty + full = .

care + full = power + full = ..

The suffix ly is added to an adjective to form an adverb.
Note: An adverb is a word that describes an action.

quick + ly = . slow + ly =
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@ When the word “full” becomes the suffix ful, the final I is dr
Wiite each of these as one word.

full of truth = full of wonder =

full of cheer = full of play =





